ALL SAINTS' CHURCH AND BARBER ROOM HIRE CHARGES 2023

BARBER ROOMS
Heating in winter

CHURCH
Heating in winter

BOTH TOGETHER
Heating in winter

Commercial/Private

£16.00
£2.00

£40.00
£40.00

£50.00
£40.00

Per extra
1st Hour

hour
£12.00
£1.00

£20.00
£20.00

£25.00
£20.00

Winter rate applies October - March inclusive

No discounts are offered for regular bookings.

Community/Charity/
Church members

1st Hour

£10.00
£2.00

£30.00
£40.00

£35.00
£40.00

Per extra
hour
£8.00
£1.00

£15.00
£20.00

£15.00
£20.00

An additional charge may be made for some ‘extras’, e.g. sound & vision
system (hourly rate for operator if required) or using the kitchen to re
heat/cook food (rather than just to serve drinks & nibbles). Rates TBA

No extra charges will be made for use of crockery/cutlery



