## **ALL SAINTS' CHURCH AND BARBER ROOM HIRE CHARGES 2023**

	Commercial/Private		Community/Charity/ Church members	
	1st Hour	Per extra hour	1st Hour	Per extra hour
BARBER ROOMS	£16.00	£12.00	£10.00	£8.00
Heating in winter	£2.00	£1.00	£2.00	£1.00
CHURCH	£40.00	£20.00	£30.00	£15.00
Heating in winter	£40.00	£20.00	£40.00	£20.00
BOTH TOGETHER	£50.00	£25.00	£35.00	£15.00
Heating in winter	£40.00	£20.00	£40.00	£20.00

Winter rate applies October - March inclusive

No discounts are offered for regular bookings.

An additional charge may be made for some 'extras', e.g. sound & vision system (hourly rate for operator if required) or using the kitchen to re heat/cook food (rather than just to serve drinks & nibbles). Rates TBA

No extra charges will be made for use of crockery/cutlery